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11

12

13
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Players Remaining: 21 (survivors) of 778 (starters)

Roman Valerstein
Chet Farrell

Chris Parsons
David Stefanski
James Hardean
Drazen llich
Matthew Smith
Mabih Zaczac
Matthew O'Brien
Jamil Wakil

Rob Williamson
Sterling Savill
Robert McLaughlin

Jeff Silverstein
Max Itkin
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Endtertalinment

Palm Beach v

D HEWNEL CLUB—

Complex

2011/2012 World Series of Poker Circuit
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Event #10
Main Event Championship
No-Limit Hold’em
Buy-In: $1,500 (+100)
Total Entries: 778

Total Prize Pool:

$1,131,990

February 25-27, 2012

END OF DAY TWO STANDINGS

Newtown, PA
Jupiter, FL

Mentor, OH

East Lyme, CT
Cobourg, ON, Canada
Lincoln, NE
Kernersville, NC

Rio, Brazil

Ottowa, ON, Canada
St. Catherines, Canada
Jupiter, FL

Tampa, FL

Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Delray Beach, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL

2,155,000

1,512,000

1,400,000

1,216,000

989,000

958,000

899,000

878,000

866,000

816,000

728,000

622,000

587,000

520,000

66

66

66

41

67

67

41

66

66

67

41

66

66

67
41
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18

19

20

21

Play resumes on Monday, February 27" at noon with all survivors.

Jerry Payne
Brian Hastings
Robert LeBeau
Bruce Yamron
Carlos A. Auralos

Walid Maddah

Dayton, OH

Hanover Township, PA
Tampa, FL

Naples, FL
Woodbridge, VA

Tampa, FL

291,000

281,000

246,000

203,000

164,000

154,000

87,000

41

41

67

41

67

67



